Dexter WCVD18KCS-10 Accessories

Item

Dexter Commercial Dexter WCVD18KCS-10 Washer Parts Parts Diagram Accessories

Original Part Number
9732-139-002
9732-139-001

9990-027-011

9990-027-013

8641-242-000
9565-003-001

9242-417-002

9242-417-003

8641-586-002

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By Status

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Kit, Door Gasket Expander (large)
Kit, Door Gasket Expander (small)

Hose, Water Supply 3/80 1.D. x
480

Hose, Water Supply 5/80 I.D. x
480

Washer, Inlet Hose (furnished)
Strainer, Inlet Hose (furnished)

Drain hose 10 ft. length x 2-1/40
I.D

Drain hose 10 ft. length x 30 I.D.

Bevel Washer for 5/80 bolt used in
installations using angle iron bases


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-702292-commercial-dexter-wcvd18kcs-10-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788228-dexter-9732-139-002-kit-expander.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-1396640-dexter-9732-139-001-kit-expander.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6689003-dexter-9990-027-011-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6689004-dexter-9990-027-013-hose-assy-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686363-dexter-8641-242-000-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687785-dexter-9565-003-001-strainer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686412-dexter-8641-586-002-washer.html

8641-586-003

8538-151-001

8545-051-002

8545-051-003

9475-002-002
8612-001-001

8545-056-001

9183-036-001

9183-033-001

9504-010-001

9732-197-001

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Bevel Washer for 3/40 bolt used in
installations using angle iron bases

Sealing compound
TORX#20

Special Tool For Removing Coin
Acceptor Mounting Screws. (T-10
Torx)

Flow Restrictors (in dispenser )
Battery (used on Control PCB)

Special Tool for adjusting spacing
between outer tub front and
cylinder front

Kit-Drive Filter
VFD Filter options 75-55-40 Ib

Coin OP CD for OS2 platform for
infared programming devices


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904753-dexter-8538-151-001-silastic-per-tube.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-367027-dexter-8545-051-003-tool-torx.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687427-dexter-9475-002-002-restrictor-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686295-dexter-8612-001-001-battery.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686291-dexter-8545-056-001-tool.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688092-dexter-9732-197-001-kit-drive-filter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686817-dexter-9183-033-001-filter-clamp-on.html

